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1 LORETO DRE LORETO 06126145 ALBAN IPANAQUE JOSE BENJAMIN LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 5 18.00 82.00 100.00 (*)

2 LORETO DRE LORETO 05402642 CHAVEZ TORRES YUDY MARGOT LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 17.00 82.00 99.00 (*)

3 LORETO DRE LORETO 05231273 TORRES DE LA CRUZ LIRIA CONSUELO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 17.00 82.00 99.00 (*)

4 LORETO DRE LORETO 40184557 GARCIA ZAMORA HENRY AMADO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 20.00 78.00 98.00 (*)

5 LORETO DRE LORETO 42220553 FLORES SAAVEDRA RAFAEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 78.00 95.00 (*)

6 LORETO DRE LORETO 05860501 CHUQUIPIONDO GARCIA ROSANA LORETO UGEL REQUENA 4 14.00 80.00 94.00 (*)

7 LORETO DRE LORETO 21573029 MALLMA TORRES MARCO ANTONIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 18.00 76.00 94.00

8 LORETO DRE LORETO 05413414 CORAL NUÑEZ JUAN PABLO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 76.00 94.00 (*)

9 LORETO DRE LORETO 40958113 PEREZ PANDURO LENA NEYANA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 76.00 94.00 (*)

10 LORETO DRE LORETO 05416978 DONAYRE GALLARDO ANGEL MOISES LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 19.00 74.00 93.00 (*)

11 LORETO DRE LORETO 05336854 VASQUEZ ARMAS RAQUEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 14.00 78.00 92.00 (*)

12 LORETO DRE LORETO 05349089 TORRES TELLO MARIA VIVIANA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 14.00 78.00 92.00 (*)

13 LORETO DRE LORETO 41586116 SHUPINGAHUA CARDENAS RONI LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 74.00 92.00 (*)

14 LORETO DRE LORETO 05710077 CALDERON VASQUEZ LIBNY DE FATIMA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 13.00 78.00 91.00 (*)

15 LORETO DRE LORETO 41831961 SOPLIN SOUZA JORGE ALBERTO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 15.00 76.00 91.00 (*)

16 LORETO DRE LORETO 05383674 AREVALO APAGUEÑO FLOR LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 16.00 74.00 90.00 (*)

17 LORETO DRE LORETO 21475206 HERNANDEZ MORON MARTIN VICENTE LORETO DRE LORETO 5 16.00 74.00 90.00 (*)

18 LORETO DRE LORETO 05331858 ARIMUYA HUAYTA MARIA CRISTINA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 74.00 90.00 (*)

19 LORETO DRE LORETO 09711815 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCY PAULINA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 06 ATE 5 18.00 72.00 90.00 (*)

20 LORETO DRE LORETO 80020875 CAYO MESTAS ELOY BAILON LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 19.00 70.00 89.00 (*)

21 LORETO DRE LORETO 05336490 ROBALINO TAPULLIMA ELISBAN LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 5 14.00 74.00 88.00 (*)

22 LORETO DRE LORETO 05380941 RAMIREZ CURTO MARIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 72.00 88.00 (*)

23 LORETO DRE LORETO 05376468 MOLINA DIAZ MARCIAL SILVERIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 13.00 74.00 87.00 (*)

24 LORETO DRE LORETO 42859240 GUEVARA GALLARDO GABY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 70.00 87.00

25 LORETO DRE LORETO 18228882 CUEVA BALCAZAR ERICO ALEXANDER LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 19.00 68.00 87.00 (*)

26 LORETO DRE LORETO 42471962 RUIZ CHOTA LEDIS MASIEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 70.00 86.00 (*)

27 LORETO DRE LORETO 05869610 ARMAS VIERA LENNIE UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO 5 17.00 68.00 85.00 (*)

28 LORETO DRE LORETO 41844996 PAREDES MENESES GELBER LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 12.00 72.00 84.00 (*)

29 LORETO DRE LORETO 10386954 GUZMAN LUDEÑA JUAN EMILIO LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 03 BREÑA 3 16.00 68.00 84.00 (*)

30 LORETO DRE LORETO 05219048 SANCHEZ SANDOVAL NANCY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

31 LORETO DRE LORETO 44338124 GUEVARA GALLARDO GRACELI GRECIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

32 LORETO DRE LORETO 05352495 MACEDO GRANDEZ MARY RUTH LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 6 17.00 66.00 83.00

33 LORETO DRE LORETO 05316114 CHANCHARI HUAYAMBE ROGER LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 14.00 68.00 82.00 (*)

34 LORETO DRE LORETO 05379195 CURTO CHAVEZ JORGE ALBERTO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 18.00 64.00 82.00

35 LORETO DRE LORETO 05868000 PALACIOS FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA CAROLA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 5 13.00 68.00 81.00 (*)

36 LORETO DRE LORETO 05416939 ACOSTA VILCHEZ SANDRA GISSELA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 15.00 66.00 81.00

37 LORETO DRE LORETO 40860768 GUERRERO CASTILLO YOJAN LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 66.00 80.00 (*)

38 LORETO DRE LORETO 26958070 VILLARREAL FRANCISCO JOSE ANTONIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 66.00 80.00 (*)

39 LORETO DRE LORETO 05859318 PANDURO IGLESIAS FERNANDO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 14.00 64.00 78.00

40 LORETO DRE LORETO 05231740 RUIZ CAMPOS ELDA MERCEDES LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 7 16.00 62.00 78.00

41 LORETO DRE LORETO 40562746 CABUDIVO ESCOBAR ROCIO DEL PILAR LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 60.00 78.00

42 LORETO DRE LORETO 40772562 CASTERNO VALERA MIGUEL ANGEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 62.00 77.00

43 LORETO DRE LORETO 40098380 CORTEZ RUIZ JHIMMY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 60.00 76.00

44 LORETO DRE LORETO 05326704 FREITAS SALDAÑA ALFONSO LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 5 14.00 60.00 74.00

45 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-SAN LORENZO 05213842 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ LEONCIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 66.00 83.00 (*)

46 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-SAN LORENZO 33677286 CORONADO NAVARRO MARCO ANTONIO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 5 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

47 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-SAN LORENZO 05632528 BARTENES CEJEICO GUSTER LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑON - SAN LORENZO 3 16.00 60.00 76.00

48 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-SAN LORENZO 16764302 UGAZ VILLACORTA MIRIAM DEL CARMEN LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 13.00 60.00 73.00 (*)

49 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 41695940 FLORES JULON KIKE LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 18.00 82.00 100.00

50 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05614504 PEZO HIDALGO ELVIS LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 18.00 80.00 98.00

51 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 09869574 RIOS RIOS JENIE PATRICIA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 01 SAN JUAN DE MIRAFLORES 5 15.00 80.00 95.00 (*)

52 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 19257585 CIEZA TERAN LISBETH NOEMI LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 18.00 76.00 94.00

53 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05363278 CASADO MEZA ROCIO DEL PILAR LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 78.00 93.00 (*)

54 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05614971 MACEDO SOBERÓN PERCY LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 17.00 76.00 93.00

55 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05630321 SANCHEZ PINEDO DE OCMIN MILAGROS LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

56 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 40118768 CALDERON RAMOS HUMBERTO LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑON - SAN LORENZO 5 19.00 72.00 91.00 (*)

57 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 41078776 MACEDO RICOPA MAX TONY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 72.00 90.00 (*)

58 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05340087 VASQUEZ SOUZA MARCO ANTONIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 72.00 89.00 (*)

59 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05617503 SILVA GONZALES RAFAEL LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑON - SAN LORENZO 5 18.00 70.00 88.00

60 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 01150754 JALK RUIZ NORMA SAN MARTIN UGEL RIOJA 4 17.00 70.00 87.00

61 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05631459 VASQUEZ MAHOMA JOSE ROBERTO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 5 18.00 68.00 86.00

62 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05389393 URBINA DEL CASTILLO MARIA ANGELICA LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 18.00 68.00 86.00

63 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 40836804 ALARCÓN SALAZAR CARLOS LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 18.00 68.00 86.00

64 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05386006 URRESTI VELASQUEZ KETTY MIRELLA LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 17.00 68.00 85.00

65 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05613925 SUNCION ACHING JULIA MARIA LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 5 14.00 70.00 84.00

66 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 10386954 GUZMAN LUDEÑA JUAN EMILIO LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 03 BREÑA 3 16.00 68.00 84.00 (*)

67 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05614897 ORBE QUEVEDO YSAIAS HUGO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 5 13.00 70.00 83.00

68 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05370792 VASQUEZ FLORES GIPSELA LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 5 17.00 66.00 83.00

69 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 43884223 VIGO PORTOCARRERO NANCY LIGEIA LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 17.00 66.00 83.00

70 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05213842 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ LEONCIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 66.00 83.00 (*)

71 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05584886 CENEPO PIÑA DE RAMOS FLORA LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 16.00 66.00 82.00

72 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05388076 MOZOMBITE TORRES TANIA LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 15.00 66.00 81.00

73 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05616996 RENGIFO CHANCHARI ALBERTO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 17.00 64.00 81.00 (*)

74 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 41435227 VASQUEZ DEL AGUILA ANNY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 64.00 81.00 (*)

75 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05631562 ESCUDERO CONTRERAS JOSE FRANCISCO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 19.00 62.00 81.00

76 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 41779132 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JORGE SAN MARTIN UGEL RIOJA 3 14.00 66.00 80.00 (*)
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77 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05587735 CAPUENA GRANDEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 16.00 64.00 80.00

78 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 33677286 CORONADO NAVARRO MARCO ANTONIO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 5 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

79 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05631070 ROJAS ISUIZA MANUEL LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 15.00 64.00 79.00

80 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05861361 RIOS NOVOA RIMET LORETO UGEL REQUENA 4 17.00 62.00 79.00 (*)

81 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 40814996 ORTIZ VASQUEZ LENIN LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 14.00 64.00 78.00

82 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 19260157 VILCHEZ BECERRA PERCY ALBERTO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 16.00 62.00 78.00

83 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 42388560 MORI APUELA DECIDERIO FRANCISCO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 15.00 62.00 77.00 (*)

84 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 42450058 NATORCE CHOTA HUGO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 60.00 76.00 (*)

85 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 42407186 DAVILA PEREZ MASSIEL DEL PILAR LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 15.00 60.00 75.00 (*)

86 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 16764302 UGAZ VILLACORTA MIRIAM DEL CARMEN LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 13.00 60.00 73.00 (*)

87 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 00956105 FALCON SANDY EDWARD LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 13.00 60.00 73.00 (*)

88 LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS-YURIMAGUAS 05384347 MERA CHAVEZ ENITH VICTORIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 12.00 60.00 72.00 (*)

89 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 44763670 OJANAMA MACUYAMA JIMMY JAMES LORETO UGEL REQUENA 3 18.00 74.00 92.00 (*)

90 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 16752321 CIEZA MUÑOZ LUIS ALBERTO LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 16.00 74.00 90.00 (*)

91 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 05316516 HUAYAMBE PINEDO SOCORRO DEL PILAR LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 13.00 76.00 89.00 (*)

92 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 80020875 CAYO MESTAS ELOY BAILON LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 19.00 70.00 89.00 (*)

93 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 05416500 BABILONIA GAVIRIA BLANCA ESTELA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 15.00 70.00 85.00 (*)

94 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 21879414 FERREYRA CASTILLA JAVIER EUGENIO LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 5 14.00 70.00 84.00 (*)

95 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 05362353 POMASUNCO AMASIFUEN ROSARIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 68.00 84.00 (*)

96 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 05219048 SANCHEZ SANDOVAL NANCY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

97 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 40025994 CALDERON ULFE ALEXI MARTIN LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 3 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

98 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 19100345 VERASTEGUI GUTIERREZ LEVI LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 5 13.00 70.00 83.00

99 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 42046863 FIERRO LAMBERTO KELLY OLIVIA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 3 15.00 68.00 83.00 (*)

100 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 05403657 ARCE URREA LUISA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 6 17.00 66.00 83.00 (*)

101 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 40895853 PANDURO DEL AGUILA VICTOR RAUL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 66.00 82.00

102 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 41182920 SANGAMA TORRES LIZ ALCIRA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 66.00 81.00 (*)

103 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 44044978 SOPLIN VASQUEZ LITA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 66.00 80.00 (*)

104 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 05409758 COMETIVOS CULQUI SOFIA LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 5 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

105 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 05416881 BARDALES TELLO MARLLORI LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 62.00 78.00 (*)

106 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 19081278 SOLANO CASTILLO ROLANDO LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 3 14.00 62.00 76.00 (*)

107 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 41239595 FREITAS SOUZA MARIO JOEL LORETO UGEL REQUENA 4 13.00 60.00 73.00 (*)

108 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 41041832 ASPAJO MUÑOZ SHEYLA CYNTHIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 13.00 60.00 73.00

109 LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 00956105 FALCON SANDY EDWARD LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 13.00 60.00 73.00 (*)

110 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05231273 TORRES DE LA CRUZ LIRIA CONSUELO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 17.00 82.00 99.00 (*)

111 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05402642 CHAVEZ TORRES YUDY MARGOT LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 17.00 82.00 99.00 (*)

112 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05410278 AREVALO RODRIGUEZ DE RODRIGUEZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 18.00 80.00 98.00

113 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40184557 GARCIA ZAMORA HENRY AMADO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 20.00 78.00 98.00 (*)

114 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 09869574 RIOS RIOS JENIE PATRICIA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 01 SAN JUAN DE MIRAFLORES 5 15.00 80.00 95.00 (*)

115 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05405800 FERNANDEZ GODOY GIANNINO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 17.00 78.00 95.00

116 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 42220553 FLORES SAAVEDRA RAFAEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 78.00 95.00 (*)

117 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 42641297 ACOSTA GRANDEZ CAROL GISSELA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 78.00 94.00

118 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40127226 BALCAZAR PEREZ JOSE ROBER LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 18.00 76.00 94.00

119 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05413414 CORAL NUÑEZ JUAN PABLO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 76.00 94.00 (*)

120 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40958113 PEREZ PANDURO LENA NEYANA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 76.00 94.00 (*)

121 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05214014 GARCIA MURRIETA LIDA HERLINDA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 6 15.00 78.00 93.00 (*)

122 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05381883 ARMAS NAVAS ANGELA JANETH LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 6 15.00 78.00 93.00

123 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05363278 CASADO MEZA ROCIO DEL PILAR LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 78.00 93.00 (*)

124 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41315166 RIMACHI INUMA TEODOMIRA DEL CARMEN LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 76.00 93.00

125 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05416978 DONAYRE GALLARDO ANGEL MOISES LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 19.00 74.00 93.00 (*)

126 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05336854 VASQUEZ ARMAS RAQUEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 14.00 78.00 92.00 (*)

127 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05349089 TORRES TELLO MARIA VIVIANA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 14.00 78.00 92.00 (*)

128 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05333084 LINARES DEL AGUILA CATHIA ESPERANZA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 14.00 78.00 92.00

129 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05332824 GONZALES MONCADA MARTHA MIRIAM LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 7 16.00 76.00 92.00

130 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41586116 SHUPINGAHUA CARDENAS RONI LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 74.00 92.00 (*)

131 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05710077 CALDERON VASQUEZ LIBNY DE FATIMA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 13.00 78.00 91.00 (*)

132 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41831961 SOPLIN SOUZA JORGE ALBERTO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 15.00 76.00 91.00 (*)

133 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41076641 CHUQUIPIONDO GARCIA MARIA ISABEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 74.00 91.00

134 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05630321 SANCHEZ PINEDO DE OCMIN MILAGROS LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

135 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41525138 GRANDEZ ZEGARRA ELIAS FIDEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

136 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40118768 CALDERON RAMOS HUMBERTO LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑON - SAN LORENZO 5 19.00 72.00 91.00 (*)

137 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 43104585 SILVA DOZA CLAUDIA MARILU LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 76.00 90.00

138 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05383674 AREVALO APAGUEÑO FLOR LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 16.00 74.00 90.00 (*)

139 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 21475206 HERNANDEZ MORON MARTIN VICENTE LORETO DRE LORETO 5 16.00 74.00 90.00 (*)

140 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 42457189 VILLACRES TAMINCHE HEIDY MARGARITA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 74.00 90.00

141 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05331858 ARIMUYA HUAYTA MARIA CRISTINA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 74.00 90.00 (*)

142 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 09711815 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCY PAULINA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 06 ATE 5 18.00 72.00 90.00 (*)

143 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05416479 CORONADO CARRION MONICA GIOVANA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 03 BREÑA 4 18.00 72.00 90.00

144 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41078776 MACEDO RICOPA MAX TONY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 72.00 90.00 (*)

145 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05340087 VASQUEZ SOUZA MARCO ANTONIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 72.00 89.00 (*)

146 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05336490 ROBALINO TAPULLIMA ELISBAN LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 5 14.00 74.00 88.00 (*)

147 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 43344773 FIERRO LAMBERTO KARINA LUCIA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 3 14.00 74.00 88.00 (*)

148 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 01553437 MACHACA QUISPE DANIEL LUIS LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 72.00 88.00

149 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40798261 MUÑOZ VALLES ALEX SOLIN LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 16.00 72.00 88.00

150 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05380941 RAMIREZ CURTO MARIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 72.00 88.00 (*)

151 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05376468 MOLINA DIAZ MARCIAL SILVERIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 13.00 74.00 87.00 (*)

152 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 18228882 CUEVA BALCAZAR ERICO ALEXANDER LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 19.00 68.00 87.00 (*)
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153 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05350428 PROKOPIUK OTERO CLAUDIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 19.00 68.00 87.00

154 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40945586 HUANSI PANDURO KATTIA JANNINA SAN MARTIN UGEL SAN MARTIN 4 14.00 72.00 86.00

155 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 29651009 QUISPETERA DIAZ LUIS ERNESTO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 70.00 86.00 (*)

156 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 42471962 RUIZ CHOTA LEDIS MASIEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 70.00 86.00 (*)

157 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 18162080 TELLO REYNA HENRY BELTRAN LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 70.00 86.00 (*)

158 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05416500 BABILONIA GAVIRIA BLANCA ESTELA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 15.00 70.00 85.00 (*)

159 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05200658 AREVALO PANDURO VICTOR HUGO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 70.00 85.00

160 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05869610 ARMAS VIERA LENNIE UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO 5 17.00 68.00 85.00 (*)

161 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 31188214 NAVEROS CORDOVA LILIANA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 68.00 85.00

162 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41435904 ZAMORA NUÑEZ HENRY DAVID LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 17.00 68.00 85.00 (*)

163 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 27858147 MACHADO ADRIANZEN MILBOR LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 68.00 85.00

164 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05349779 TORRES VARGAS KATTY MARISOL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 6 19.00 66.00 85.00

165 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05258439 GOMEZ FLORES ENITH LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 19.00 66.00 85.00

166 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05240825 MONCADA RAMIREZ ROSA NICOLASA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 12.00 72.00 84.00 (*)

167 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41844996 PAREDES MENESES GELBER LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 12.00 72.00 84.00 (*)

168 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 21879414 FERREYRA CASTILLA JAVIER EUGENIO LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 5 14.00 70.00 84.00 (*)

169 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05362353 POMASUNCO AMASIFUEN ROSARIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 68.00 84.00 (*)

170 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 43055055 TANGOA ARIRAMA GEYLY LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

171 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 44338124 GUEVARA GALLARDO GRACELI GRECIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

172 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05214178 RIOS LOPEZ TOMAS LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 13.00 70.00 83.00

173 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05384490 RIOS PEÑA ANA RAQUEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 15.00 68.00 83.00

174 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40499594 JARA DE LA CRUZ DERCY MARGARITA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 68.00 83.00

175 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05403657 ARCE URREA LUISA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 6 17.00 66.00 83.00 (*)

176 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41595729 NEYRA GRANDEZ ANDY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 66.00 83.00

177 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05364187 FLORES ARAUJO MARIA LICETH LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 19.00 64.00 83.00

178 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 16803523 SANCHEZ CHUYAN JENIFER MELISSA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 12.00 70.00 82.00 (*)

179 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05316114 CHANCHARI HUAYAMBE ROGER LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 14.00 68.00 82.00 (*)

180 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 42847806 LLANCO CORDOVA MARIA ANTONIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 68.00 82.00 (*)

181 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05372594 RIOS DIAZ GLADIS YOLANDA LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 7 16.00 66.00 82.00

182 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05417905 RAMIREZ GARCIA LOURDES LISBETH LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 16.00 66.00 82.00

183 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05403102 AREVALO APAGUEÑO DE PEÑA JOBITA MANUELA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 66.00 82.00

184 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 41600186 VASQUEZ PEÑA WILLIAM FERNANDO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 66.00 82.00 (*)

185 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05868000 PALACIOS FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA CAROLA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 5 13.00 68.00 81.00 (*)

186 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05203557 PEREZ CHUFANDAMA RICARDO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 15.00 66.00 81.00 (*)

187 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05333318 RUIZ RIOS ZOILA HURI LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 15.00 66.00 81.00

188 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40236484 SOUZA GONZALES LIZ NICOLE LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 64.00 81.00

189 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05395544 RIOS VARELA DELCY PATRICIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 19.00 62.00 81.00

190 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05365223 PIÑA RAMIREZ JANET LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 14.00 66.00 80.00

191 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 26958070 VILLARREAL FRANCISCO JOSE ANTONIO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 66.00 80.00 (*)

192 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40860768 GUERRERO CASTILLO YOJAN LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 66.00 80.00 (*)

193 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05374793 PANDURO BENTO CECILIA MARIA SUSANA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 16.00 64.00 80.00

194 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05343988 PEREA RIVEYRO ALCIDES LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 64.00 80.00

195 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 80389139 CHUQUIPIONDO GARCIA JORGE GERARDO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 64.00 79.00

196 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40262327 VELARDE DEL AGUILA MIGUEL ANGEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 62.00 79.00 (*)

197 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 42300282 RIBEIRO MALAFAY MARTHA ELIZABETH LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 14.00 64.00 78.00

198 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05365958 FARROÑAY FREITAS KEYLA MONICA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 16.00 62.00 78.00

199 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40041957 PEÑA CUBAS CERVELIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 62.00 78.00

200 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 44615835 BRUÑO RENGIFO BRUNO ERICKSON JACKSON LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 62.00 78.00

201 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05381081 MAFALDO GASTELU KETTY OTILIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 13.00 64.00 77.00

202 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 21548124 CARHUAS NOA LIDUVINA MERCEDES LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 3 13.00 64.00 77.00 (*)

203 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40706106 OLIMAR ICOMENA JORGE LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 62.00 77.00

204 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 42388560 MORI APUELA DECIDERIO FRANCISCO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 15.00 62.00 77.00 (*)

205 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 17452193 CHUMAN CHANAME BLANCA LUZ LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 13.00 62.00 75.00

206 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 44044332 CABUDIVO DEL AGUILA MELISSA MARGOTH LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 13.00 62.00 75.00

207 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05407091 PANAIFO TANANTA WUAGNER WATSON LORETO UGEL REQUENA 3 12.00 62.00 74.00 (*)

208 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 05316737 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA DE TUESTA NILA ELENA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 14.00 60.00 74.00

209 LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 40325904 VALLES SILVANO JOSE FRANCISCO LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 3 14.00 60.00 74.00

210 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 06126145 ALBAN IPANAQUE JOSE BENJAMIN LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 5 18.00 82.00 100.00 (*)

211 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 43096390 RAMOS MENDOZA MARILU SAN MARTIN UGEL TOCACHE 3 17.00 78.00 95.00 (*)

212 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 44763670 OJANAMA MACUYAMA JIMMY JAMES LORETO UGEL REQUENA 3 18.00 74.00 92.00 (*)

213 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 42694797 CORREA TELLO VICTOR ALBERTO LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 17.00 72.00 89.00 (*)

214 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 29651009 QUISPETERA DIAZ LUIS ERNESTO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 16.00 70.00 86.00 (*)

215 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 18162080 TELLO REYNA HENRY BELTRAN LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 70.00 86.00 (*)

216 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 41435904 ZAMORA NUÑEZ HENRY DAVID LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 17.00 68.00 85.00 (*)

217 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 41828625 QUISPE CCARHUAYPIÑA JESUS JOGUES LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 17.00 68.00 85.00 (*)

218 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 40025994 CALDERON ULFE ALEXI MARTIN LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 3 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

219 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 43055055 TANGOA ARIRAMA GEYLY LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 3 18.00 66.00 84.00 (*)

220 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 41600186 VASQUEZ PEÑA WILLIAM FERNANDO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 66.00 82.00 (*)

221 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 29635429 MORRIBERON NOVA EDGAR ALBERTO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 6 19.00 62.00 81.00

222 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 41779132 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JORGE SAN MARTIN UGEL RIOJA 3 14.00 66.00 80.00 (*)

223 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 05409386 PIÑA MUÑOZ PERCY LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 4 13.00 66.00 79.00

224 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 05341950 PEREZ ARANA ROSY MARY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 62.00 79.00 (*)

225 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 40262327 VELARDE DEL AGUILA MIGUEL ANGEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 62.00 79.00 (*)

226 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 05416881 BARDALES TELLO MARLLORI LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 62.00 78.00 (*)

227 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 41809977 LOMAS VALERA ROLY LORETO UGEL REQUENA 3 13.00 62.00 75.00 (*)

228 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 41239595 FREITAS SOUZA MARIO JOEL LORETO UGEL REQUENA 4 13.00 60.00 73.00 (*)
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229 LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO 05384347 MERA CHAVEZ ENITH VICTORIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 12.00 60.00 72.00 (*)

230 LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA-CABALLOCOCHA 05790435 MEZA MESIAS BORIS LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 5 17.00 78.00 95.00

231 LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA-CABALLOCOCHA 43096390 RAMOS MENDOZA MARILU SAN MARTIN UGEL TOCACHE 3 17.00 78.00 95.00 (*)

232 LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA-CABALLOCOCHA 05240825 MONCADA RAMIREZ ROSA NICOLASA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 12.00 72.00 84.00 (*)

233 LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA-CABALLOCOCHA 16803523 SANCHEZ CHUYAN JENIFER MELISSA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 12.00 70.00 82.00 (*)

234 LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA-CABALLOCOCHA 05341950 PEREZ ARANA ROSY MARY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 4 17.00 62.00 79.00 (*)

235 LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA-CABALLOCOCHA 05790093 ZEVALLOS GONZALEZ NORMA ESTHER LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 14.00 64.00 78.00

236 LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA-CABALLOCOCHA 19081278 SOLANO CASTILLO ROLANDO LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 3 14.00 62.00 76.00 (*)

237 LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA-CABALLOCOCHA 42407186 DAVILA PEREZ MASSIEL DEL PILAR LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 15.00 60.00 75.00 (*)

238 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05860501 CHUQUIPIONDO GARCIA ROSANA LORETO UGEL REQUENA 4 14.00 80.00 94.00 (*)

239 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 16752321 CIEZA MUÑOZ LUIS ALBERTO LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 16.00 74.00 90.00 (*)

240 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05845811 DEL AGUILA GARCIA ROSARIO LORETO UGEL REQUENA 5 18.00 72.00 90.00

241 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05316516 HUAYAMBE PINEDO SOCORRO DEL PILAR LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 13.00 76.00 89.00 (*)

242 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 44873789 BICERRA PAREDES CARMEN LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 13.00 72.00 85.00 (*)

243 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05861827 BERNUY MOZOMBITE JUAN CARLOS LORETO UGEL REQUENA 3 15.00 70.00 85.00

244 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 42046863 FIERRO LAMBERTO KELLY OLIVIA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 3 15.00 68.00 83.00 (*)

245 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05954513 RUIZ PEREZ LUIS ALBERTO LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 16.00 66.00 82.00 (*)

246 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 41182920 SANGAMA TORRES LIZ ALCIRA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 15.00 66.00 81.00 (*)

247 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05846100 DEL AGUILA ESTRADA LICET LORETO UGEL REQUENA 4 17.00 64.00 81.00

248 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 41435227 VASQUEZ DEL AGUILA ANNY LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 64.00 81.00 (*)

249 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 44044978 SOPLIN VASQUEZ LITA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 66.00 80.00 (*)

250 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05409758 COMETIVOS CULQUI SOFIA LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA 5 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

251 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05861361 RIOS NOVOA RIMET LORETO UGEL REQUENA 4 17.00 62.00 79.00 (*)

252 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 05954692 VASQUEZ VASQUEZ JUAN HERNAN LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 15.00 62.00 77.00 (*)

253 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 42450058 NATORCE CHOTA HUGO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 16.00 60.00 76.00 (*)

254 LORETO UGEL REQUENA 40323680 RENGIFO LOPEZ TANIA MARITZA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 13.00 62.00 75.00 (*)

255 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 05214014 GARCIA MURRIETA LIDA HERLINDA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 6 15.00 78.00 93.00 (*)

256 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 41525138 GRANDEZ ZEGARRA ELIAS FIDEL LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 17.00 74.00 91.00 (*)

257 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 42694797 CORREA TELLO VICTOR ALBERTO LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 17.00 72.00 89.00 (*)

258 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 43344773 FIERRO LAMBERTO KARINA LUCIA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 3 14.00 74.00 88.00 (*)

259 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 44873789 BICERRA PAREDES CARMEN LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 13.00 72.00 85.00 (*)

260 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 41828625 QUISPE CCARHUAYPIÑA JESUS JOGUES LORETO UGEL MARISCAL RAMON CASTILLA - CABALLOCOCHA 4 17.00 68.00 85.00 (*)

261 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 05934564 GUTIERREZ ENRIQUEZ OSWALDO ANIVAL LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 13.00 70.00 83.00

262 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 42847806 LLANCO CORDOVA MARIA ANTONIA LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 3 14.00 68.00 82.00 (*)

263 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 05954513 RUIZ PEREZ LUIS ALBERTO LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 16.00 66.00 82.00 (*)

264 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 05954661 VELA LOPEZ MARCOS JAVIER LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 18.00 64.00 82.00

265 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 05203557 PEREZ CHUFANDAMA RICARDO LORETO UGEL MAYNAS 5 15.00 66.00 81.00 (*)

266 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 05616996 RENGIFO CHANCHARI ALBERTO LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS 4 17.00 64.00 81.00 (*)

267 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 25718910 GUEVARA MAMULADA PEDRO JOSE CALLAO DRE CALLAO 5 19.00 60.00 79.00

268 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 15431802 FLORES PALOMINO NELSON CARLOS LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 3 18.00 60.00 78.00

269 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 21548124 CARHUAS NOA LIDUVINA MERCEDES LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 3 13.00 64.00 77.00 (*)

270 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 05954692 VASQUEZ VASQUEZ JUAN HERNAN LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 15.00 62.00 77.00 (*)

271 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 40323680 RENGIFO LOPEZ TANIA MARITZA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 4 13.00 62.00 75.00 (*)

272 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 41809977 LOMAS VALERA ROLY LORETO UGEL REQUENA 3 13.00 62.00 75.00 (*)

273 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 05407091 PANAIFO TANANTA WUAGNER WATSON LORETO UGEL REQUENA 3 12.00 62.00 74.00 (*)

274 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 04072719 CONDOR ESTRELLA SONIA ALICIA LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA 3 13.00 60.00 73.00

275 LORETO UGEL UCAYALI-CONTAMANA 00451133 CHOQUE MIRANDA EDGAR RENE UCAYALI UGEL CORONEL PORTILLO 4 12.00 60.00 72.00
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